ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Meeting

November 14, 2018

Meeting Location: Olde Main Brewing Company

316 Main Street, Ames, IA 50010

# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG [ MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$

1 Abel Elli Eabel@shive-hattery.com

2 Akins Doug akinsd@thebakergroup.com

3 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com

4 Bilal Ahmed abilal@iastate.edu VA,\

5 Block Justin Justin.Block@waldinger.com «

6 Borts Joe joeb@bellbrothers.com

7 Caron Jeremy jcaron@iamu.org Vv v

8 Cink Adam cinka@thebakergroup.com

9 Derrick Wesley  |Wesley.Derrick@victaulic.com

10 Dewey Larry larryd@bellbrothers.com

11 x Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com x % X

12 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com

13 Grill Jonathon |jtgrill@iastate.edu §

14 Grove Brian brian.grove @resourcece.com ‘\«W\\Nﬁx&%ﬁ\%&\\g /N

15 | $20 |Grover Matt mgrover@milltechhvac.com

16 Harms Brendan |brendan.harms@resourcece.com

17 Heldenbrand Charles  |cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com

18 Howard Joe howardj@TheBakerGroup.com

19 Jahani Elham ejahani@iastate.edu

20 Jasper Scott sjasper@iastate.edu
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21 Jesson Matthew |mattj@hvactab.com

22 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com

23 Kimball Marty martin.a.kimball@imegcorp.com

24 Kimball Tim tkimball@iastate.edu \vﬁ

25 Konrad Emmett |ekonrad@bbsae.com

26 Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com s 7

27 Kunwar Niraj nkunwar@iastate.edu VR J«

28 Larson Jacob jrlars9@gmail.com X

29 Lovejoy Jayde jlovejoy@iastate.edu

30 Mathison Jane 3mathison@gmail.com v

31 Miller Scott scott.miller@waldinger.com

32 Morris Robert Rmorris@airconmechanical.com

33 Naberhaus Tyler tnaberhaus@milltechhvac.com

34 Nagaraj Yashas yashasnn@iastate.edu vA

35 O'Banion Matt mobanion@mechsales.com wﬂ VA VA

36

37 Peters Tom tom.peters@trane.com w/ W

39 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com X

40 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com - 5o v»
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$
41 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com s h\
42 Reinders-Caron Christine |[christinereinders@gmail.com \Vﬁ "
43 Schafer Terence [terences@bellbrothers.com /ﬁ X
44 Schafer Rory schaferr@iastate.edu o
45 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com /A /m\ v
Z o
46 SniderLucht Barbara |bsniderlucht@shive-hattery.com VA /&
47 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com o '
)% b X
48 Swenka Matt matts@Twgi.com Y -
A X
49 Terhall Nick NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM
50 Thomas Stephen [sthomasl®@iastate.edu e
51 Vanage Soham svanage@iastate.edu
52 Vogel Tim tvogel@ccahvac.com .»A
53 Wolfe Mike wolfem@thebakergroup.com
X X
54 Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com VA/
55 Zimmerman Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com x VA
H 4
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